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Age Category ClubRider

A Grade

No. Races This Seas

ALERS, Craig Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS2

ALLAN, Cameron University of Queensland CCMAS5 1

ALLEN, Duncan Bundaberg Cycling Club Elite

ALLEN, Richard Paramatta CCMAS6

AMOUROUX, Raphael Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

ANDRADO, Nelson University of Queensland CCMAS2

AYRES, William Ipswich CCMAS7

BAILEY, Blake Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 1

BAIN, Clinton University of Queensland CCMAS4

BANKS-WATSON, Nick Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3

BARRETT, Sebastian Midland Cycle ClubElite

BARTLETT, Kalvin Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

BAXTER, Richard Fraser Coast Cycling ClubMAS3 1

BEIKOFF, Joshua Ipswich CCElite 12

BETTLES, Carter Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

BETTS, David Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4

BOGNA, Alex Mackay Cycling Club

BONA, Luke University of Queensland CCMAS3

BOYD, Joshua University of Queensland CCMAS3

BOYS, Matt Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

BRAUER, Brendon Mackay Cycling ClubMAS5

BROIT, Adam University of Queensland CCMAS3

BURGESS, Jayden Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2 1

BURNS, Luke Mornington CCElite

BURTON, Richard University of Queensland CCMAS4 3

CAMPBELL, Nathan Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS3 2

CARMAN, Ben Logan City Cycling ClubMAS1

CARR, John University of Queensland CCMAS4 1

CARSWELL, Cooper Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite 2

CARTER, Joseph Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS3

CATTLE, HUGO Sunshine Coast CCElite

CAVANAGH, Ryan Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

CHAMBERS, Justin University of Queensland CCMAS3

CHARLTON, Taylor University of Queensland CCMAS1

CHOPRA, Sartaj University of Queensland CCMAS3

CLARKE, Phil Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 2

COATES, Thomas Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

COLIN, Yoann ACT ADCCElite

COLLIER, Jason University of Queensland CCMAS1 3

COLLINS, Cavan University of Queensland CCElite 2

COLLINS, Sebastian Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

COOK, Michael Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3

CORBETT, James Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 2

COSIER, Jameson Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS1 3

CROME, Jack Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 8
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CROSSMAN, Felix Balmoral Cycling ClubU19 5

CUTHBERTSON, Liam Sunshine Coast CCElite 1

DA COSTA, VITOR Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

DART, Oscar Footscray Cycling Club INCElite

DAVIES, Joshua Ipswich CCMAS1

DAVIS, Joshua Mornington CCElite

DENG, Wen University of Queensland CCMAS2 4

DESILLES, Alix Chambery Cyclisme CompetitiElite 2

DI DOMENICO, Daniel Hobart WheelersElite

DOLBY, Callum Inverell Cycle ClubMAS1

DONOHOE, Alistair blackburn CCMAS1

DOUGHERTY, Levi MTBAElite

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Zachary Balmoral Cycling ClubU19 6

DUGGAN, Shannon University of Queensland CCMAS5 6

DUNCAN, Scott University of Queensland CCMAS1

DUNLOP, Jonathan Pine Rivers BMXMAS2 4

EATON, Matthew Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

EDWARDS, David Tableland Cycle SportsMAS1

ELLIOTT, Thomas University of Queensland CCElite

ENNEVER, Matthew RATS Cycling ClubMAS2

EVANS, William University of Queensland CCMAS4 1

FAISAL, Arfan Singapore Cycling FederationElite

FARRIER, Kyle Penrith CCElite

FISCHER, Herbert University of Queensland CCElite

FISHER, Ryan Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

FLOOD, Patrick RATS Cycling ClubElite

FORD, Jason Sunshine Coast CCMAS7

FREW, Joshua University of Queensland CCMAS1

GALE, Mitchell Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

GALLAGHER, Sam blackburn CCElite 2

GALLAGHER, Oscar blackburn CCElite

GARDNER, Robert Bundaberg Cycling ClubMAS5

GEEVES, Jack Ipswich CCElite

GEORGE, Steven University of Queensland CCMAS3

GEORGESON, Will University of Queensland CCMAS1

GIBSON, Daniel University of Queensland CCMAS2

GILLOGLEY, Luke Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 2

GILMORE, Zack Launceston CCElite

GILMOUR, Tanner Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

GODSON, Kyle University of Queensland CCMAS3

GOOD, Max Sunshine Coast CCElite

GRIFFIN, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS1 3

GRIFFITHS, Xander Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

GRINDLEY-FERRIS, Eric University of Queensland CCMAS4

GULLEY, Ben Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 2

GUTOWSKI, Gilbert Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4 3

HALL, Jared University of Queensland CCMAS1

HAMMOND, James Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 1

HAYDON-SMITH, Rohan Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 2

HAYNES, Kai Redlands Cycling and MultispoElite 4

HEATH, Will Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 2
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HEPBURN, James Ipswich CCMAS2

HEWES, Alex Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite 1

HILDITCH, Sam University of Queensland CCU19 3

HITCHENS, Benjamin University of Queensland  CCMAS5 1

HOBSON, Max RATS Cycling ClubElite 4

HUANG, YU-JHE University of Queensland CCElite

HUANG, Junjie Moreton Bay Cycling ClubElite

HUCKER, Tim Sunshine Coast CCMAS4 1

HULBERT, Tom Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

JARNELL, Stirling Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 1

JARVIS, Hayden Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

JEFFRIES, Robert Bathurst Cycling ClubElite

JOHNSON, Anthony University of Queensland CCMAS6

JOHNSTONE, Caleb Sunshine Coast CCElite

JOLLY, Peregrine Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 5

JONES, Damien Sunshine Coast CCMAS6

KAY, Simon University of Queensland CCMAS1

KNIGHT, Ryan Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

LANGEDYK, James Illawarra CCMAS2

LEECH, Richie Sunshine Coast cycling clubMAS2 3

LEGRIED, Matt University of Queensland CCMAS4

LENTON, Gavin Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS2

LIERICH, Kyle Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

LIM, Tim University of Queensland CCMAS3

LIM, Darren Singapore Cycling Federation

LOCKE, Deon Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

LOGAN, Dan University of Queensland CCMAS2

LOGAN, Harley Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

LOVE, Soul University of Queensland CCElite

LUKMAN, Riyadh hakim Singapore Cycling Federation

LYONS, Angus Ballarat Sebastopol CCMAS1

MACANALLY, Ryan Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS1

MACKELLAR, Alastair Sunshine Coast CCElite

MANCHON, Christophe University of Queensland CCMAS3 4

MANSON, Ben University of Queensland CCMAS5

MARSHALL, Zachary St George CC

MARTENSON, Ephraim Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

MARTIN, Elias University of Queensland CCElite 4

MARTIN, Brayden RATS Cycling ClubElite

MATHESON, Scott Wynnum Redlands Cycling CluMAS4

MATHESON, Iain Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

MATHIESEN, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS5

MATTERS, Jordan University of Queensland CCMAS1

MAYCOCK, Christopher University of Queensland CCMAS3

MCADAM, Dave Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

MCADAM, Matson Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 1

MCDONALD, Kurt Camperdown CCElite

MCDONALD, Bailey Camperdown CCElite

MCDONOUGH, Benjamin Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

MCGOVERN, Hunter Mackay Cycling ClubElite

MCINTYRE, Thomas University of Queensland CCMAS2 4
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MCKEE, Sam Launceston CCElite

MCKENNA, Brett Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

MCKENZIE, Finn Sunshine Coast CCElite

MCKINSTRY, Jack University of Queensland CCElite

MCPHERSON, Ewan University of Queensland CCMAS1

MELVILLE, David Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

MELVIN, Charlie RATS Cycling ClubU19 1

MIJAT, Dan Peel District Cycling ClubMAS1

MILLER, Lachlan University of Queensland CCElite

MILLER, Nick University of Queensland CCMAS6

MOATE, Matthew Moreton Bay Cycling ClubElite

MOORE, Harley Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

MORIARTY, James Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

MUELLER, Jay University of Queensland CCMAS4

MUELLER, Taj X-Speed Cycle ClubElite

MUSCILLO, Michele University of Queensland CCMAS4

MYATT, Christopher University of Queensland CCMAS3 4

NEWCOMB, Stephen Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5 5

NICHOLLS, Cameron Sunshine Coast CCMAS4

NITIS, James University of Queensland CCMAS7

NOBLE, Jonathon Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

O'BRIEN, Shaun Coot-tha MTBMAS4 6

O'CONNELL, Craig University of Queensland CCMAS5

O'DONOGHUE, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS6

OWEN, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS4

PALMER, Justin Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

PANIZZA, James Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

PEGARD, Benjamin Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

PERMEWAN, Tremain Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

POMMELET, Hugo 4 week trialElite

PROCTOR-PARKER, Dylan Carnegie Caufield CCElite 1

QUADE, Ryan Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

QUICK, Blake Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

RASMUSSEN, Samuel University of Queensland CCElite

REES, Caleb Kenmore Cycling ClubElite

REES, Brent Inverell Cycle ClubElite 1

REID, Robert University of Queensland CCMAS5

RICE, Michael Canberra Cycling ClubMAS1

RICHARDS, Kane Gold Coast Cycling Club

RICHERT, Luke Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

ROBOTHAM, Rhys Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

ROLAND, Degen Ipswich CCMAS1

ROSE, Graeme Sunshine Coast CCMAS4

RUDOLPH, Malcolm Fraser Coast Cycling ClubMAS2

RUGOVAC, Denis Czech TeamMAS1

RYAN, Matt University of Queensland  CCMAS6

SADLER, Heath University of Queensland CCElite

SAEED, Ismail University of Queensland CCMAS2

SANCHEZ, DIEGO Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

SANCHEZ MOREIRA, Diego Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

SAYLES, Harry University of Queensland CCElite
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SCHOUPPE, Vincent Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 1

SCOTT, Jack University of Queensland CCU19 2

SHEEHAN, Riley University of Queensland  CCElite

SIM, Calvin Cycleworx SingaporeMAS2

SING, Brian Roues Chaudes WAMAS5 8

SMALL, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS3

STAFFORD, John Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

STEINS, Mark University of Queensland CCMAS2

STENNING, Oliver Sunshine Coast CCElite 1

STEWART, Mitchell Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 3

SULLIVAN, Alex University of Queensland CCMAS3

SUTTON, Mitchell Fraser Coast Cycling ClubMAS1

SWAN, Bailey Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 1

SWART, Bernie University of Queensland CCMAS5 8

TAYLOR, Flynn University of Queensland CCElite 5

TAYLOR, Lucas Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

THOMAS, Ryan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 6

THOMAS, Jason University of Queensland CCMAS2

THOMPSON, Hugo Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

THOMSON, Simon Sydney Uni VeloMAS1

TOMKINSON, Tyler Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 2

TOZER, Kurt University of Queensland CCElite

TRAINOR, Sean Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

TREZISE, Declan University of Queensland  CCElite

TRUJILLO, Carlos University of Queensland CCMAS3

TURNER, Gregory Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

VAN HOUT, Stan Dutch Food ValleyElite

VESELY, Damien University of Queensland CCMAS1

VOLAVKA, Charlie University of Queensland CCElite 7

VOLKERS, Samuel Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1

VONEŠ, Jan Czech teamElite

WAITES, Thomas Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 4

WALKER, Adrian Gold Coast Cycling Club 1

WALSH, Liam Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 2

WALSH, Finn Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 7

WALTERS, Tyson Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3

WALTERS, Bailey Fraser Coast Cycling ClubElite

WATSON, Conor Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

WATTS, Aaron Yamba CCMAS2 1

WATTS, Sam University of Queensland CCMAS1

WEST, Robert University of Queensland CCMAS3

WESTERMAN, Mark Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

WHARTON, Declan University of Queensland CCMAS1

WHELDON, Brett University of Queensland CCMAS3 4

WHITE, Nathan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

WHITTAKER, Jarlath Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

WIGGINS, Craig Sunshine Coast CCElite 1

WILLIAMS, Adam University of Queensland CCMAS3

WILLIAN, Luke University of Queensland CCMAS1 1

WILLSHER, David Logan City Cycling ClubMAS4

WINGAD, Sebastian University of Queensland CCElite
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WISEMAN, Jake University of Queensland CCElite 1

WOODS-NIEPER, Josh University of Queensland CCMAS2

WRIGHT, Cameron Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

WRIGHT, Macca Rockhampton CCElite
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SCHOFF, Harry Balmoral Cycling Club

TUMINELLO, Christian Gold Coast Cycling Club

WHITFORD, Ty Geelong Cycling Club
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BRADSHAW, Wynter University of Queensland CCU13
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Age Category ClubRider

ANZAC25-JM15

No. Races This Seas

CACCIOLA, Roberto Sunshine Coast cycling clubU15

KISBY, Oscar Sunshine Coast Cycling ClubU15

PERKINS, Jake Fraser Coast Cycling ClubU15
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MCDONNELL, Bryn Fraser Coast Cycling ClubU17

WALLIS, Wade Sunshine Coast cycling clubU17

WINCHESTER, Oscar Balmoral Cycling ClubU17
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ANZAC25-MB
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BLAND, Madison Gold Coast Cycling Club

COTTON, Joshua Gold Coast Cycling Club

HUNT, Thomas University of Queensland CC

LABORIE, Indiabeau Sunshine Coast CC

LIU CANYU, Nelson University of Queensland CCElite
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ANZAC25-MC
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BROWN, Cody Brisbane Cycling Club

LI, Zhenglong University of Queensland CC 1

WANG, Yida University of Queensland CC
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BEMROSE, Adam Gold Coast Cycling Club

FLETT, Darren Gold Coast Cycling Club

MAY, Peter University of Queensland CC

MILLS, Jayde Gold Coast Cycling Club

ROBILLIARD, Andrew Sunshine Coast cycling club

TYRRELL, Simon GCCC
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DONOHOE, Aaron Coral Isles Cyclists

EDMONDS, Shane Inverell Cycle Club

KOERTS, Jans Gold Coast Cycling Club

LEPERS, Fabien Gold Coast Cycling Club
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ANZAC25-MMC
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COURT, Peter Sunshine Coast cycling club

EVANS, Scott Gold Coast Cycling Club

GLARVEY, Nathan David Sadler Coaching

HEAP, Les Gold Coast Mountain Bike Clu

MAYMAN, Steven Choice Homes/Just Ride/JKT

MCAULIFFE, Brendan Logan City Cycling Club

MILLWARD, Callum Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

RICHERT, Karsten Gold Coast Cycling Club

SMALL, Michael Sunshine Coast Cycling Club

SULLIVAN, Daniel Brisbane Cycling Club

VERCHES, Dennis Darling Downs Cycling Club
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ANZAC25-MMD
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DAVIS, Arch Gladstone Cycle Club

FLYNN, Peter Beaudesert Cycling Club

LANINI, Dale Sunshine Coast CC

MCINTYRE, Glen Gold Coast Cycling Club

OXENHAM, John Fraser Coast Cycling Club
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ANZAC25-WB

No. Races This Seas

EDMONDS, Trudy Inverell Cycle Club

PETERS, Leanne Ipswich CC
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Age Category ClubRider

ANZAC25-WC

No. Races This Seas

BROWN, Ella Brisbane Cycling Club

DONOVAN, Alyssa Gold Coast Cycling Club

FALLON, Amy Bundaberg Cycling Club

HEAP, Sharon Gold Coast Mountain Bike Clu
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Age Category ClubRider

ANZAC25-WD

No. Races This Seas

ADKINS, Katie RATS Cycling Club

CASANOVA, Tanya Gold Coast Cycling Club

JARROTT, Nancy Brisbane Cycling Club
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ADAIR, Kylie Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4

ALLAN, John University of Queensland CCMAS5

ALLAN, Adam Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

ALLINGHAM, Thomas University of Queensland CCMAS1 1

ALTON, Imogen University of Queensland CCElite

ANDREWS, Ben Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

ANGLIM, Conor Logan City Cycling ClubElite

ANGUS, Brendon Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2 4

ANTHONY, Rick Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

ARIAS, Julian University of Queensland CCMAS4 4

ATKINS, Matthew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

BAKER, Mitch University of Queensland CCMAS2 9

BAMFORD, Bowen Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

BARKER, Lachlan University of Queensland CCMAS2

BARNES, Andrew University of Queensland  CCMAS1 1

BATTLE, Claire University of Queensland CCMAS3

BEALE, Jon Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS4 4

BECK, Anna University of Queensland CCMAS3 1

BELL, Vince Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 1

BENSON, Ruan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

BERNAL HENAO, Daniel Felipe NA.Elite

BIEN, Nick blackburn CCMAS1 1

BISHOP, Ryan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 1

BISHOP, David University of Queensland CCMAS5 4

BISHOP, John Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

BLACK, Chris Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

BLEWITT, Mike University of Queensland CCMAS4

BLICHFELDT, Caleb University of Queensland CCElite

BODDINGTON, Korey University of Queensland CCMAS1 3

BOETTCHER, Toby Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

BOGLIO, Cassia Roues Chaudes WAElite

BOIKE, Alex Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 1

BOULT, Michael University of Queensland CCElite

BOWEN, Chloe University of Queensland CCU19 1

BOWERS, Bryson University of Queensland CCMAS2

BOYLAN, Benjamin Bundaberg Cycling ClubMAS5

BRAMAH, Joshua Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4 1

BRELSFORD, Ethan Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

BRODRICK, Ben Sunshine Coast CCMAS4

BRUCE, Zara University of Queensland CCMAS2

BUNZLI, Cael Balmoral Cycling ClubU19 7

BUTLER, Cahn Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

BUTLER, Brendan Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

CADEL, Ryan Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

CAIN, Rob Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS8

CAMARERO ORTEGA, David University of Queensland CCMAS2

CAMPOMANES, Juan carlos Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 3

CARNES, Isabelle Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

CARRIER, Gaspard University of Queensland CCElite

CARTWRIGHT, Jarrad Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS5

CASARES, Fer University of Queensland CCMAS1
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CASHMAN, Inez ANU CyclingElite

CASTELLI, Cooper Gladstone Cycle ClubElite

CASTIGLIONI, Riccardo 4 week trialMAS1 1

CHAMBERS, Ben 3 DAYElite 1

CHAN, Johnson Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS2

CHANCELLOR, Laura Sydney Uni VeloElite

CHAPMAN, Brodie University of Queensland CCMAS2

CHIPPINDALE, Luke University of Queensland CCMAS4

CHUA, Luke University of Queensland CCElite

CLARK, Adam University of Queensland CCMAS3

CLARK, Derek Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6

CLEAVER, Richard Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4 3

CLIFFORD, Leigh Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 6

COGHLAN, Tom University of Queensland CCElite 2

COLEBRIDGE, Murray University of Queensland CCElite

COLLEY, Aiden Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

COLLINS, William University of Queensland CCMAS2

CONSTANT, Guy University of Queensland CCMAS3

COOK, Robert Logan City Cycling ClubMAS2 3

COOPER, Reece Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

COOPER, Glenn Logan City Cycling ClubMAS7 1

CORNISH, Lachlan University of Queensland CCMAS1 1

CORREA, Cesar University of Queensland CCMAS1

COULL, Peter Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 1

COWDROY-LING, Anthony University of Queensland CCMAS4 3

COWLEY, Joshua Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

CRANK, Matthew Logan City Cycling ClubMAS2

CRAWFORD, Gregory Logan City Cycling ClubMAS3

CRESSWELL, Joshua Ipswich CCMAS3

CROSSMAN, Shaun Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

CUTHBERTSON, Skye Sunshine Coast CCU17 3

DAVIDSON, Peter Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

DAVIES, Dean University of Queensland CCMAS4

DAVIS, Anna Coburg Cycling ClubMAS7

DAVIS, Chris Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3 3

DAVIS, Bradley Bundaberg Cycling ClubMAS3

DAWSON, Adam University of Queensland CCMAS5 2

DEL BEATO, Julian University of Queensland CCMAS5

DENTON, John 4 week trialMAS6

DEPALO, Chris University of Queensland CCMAS4

DHNARAM, Luke University of Queensland  CCMAS2 6

DICKSON, Simon Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS3

DOBSON, Joel Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS1

DODD, Cassandra Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

DOMROW, Brett 4 week trialMAS4

DOUGLAS, Nik Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2 2

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Cameron Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4 4

DOWNEY, Shannon Sunshine Coast CCElite 2

DREW, Dahl Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

DRICE, Jeremy Ipswich CCMAS3

DU PLESSIS, Franz University of Queensland CCMAS7
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DUTTON, Brad University of Queensland  CCMAS7 13

DYER, Richard University of Queensland CC MAS5

DYSON, Disa Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS4

EACOTT, Jason University of Queensland CCMAS6 2

EDDIE, Travis Adelaide Hills CCMAS3

EDWARDS, Rachel University of Queensland CCMAS5

EMADIAN-NAINI, Jamal University of Queensland CCMAS1

ENGLART, Brent Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

EWART-MCTIGUE, Jessica University of Queensland CCElite

FELDMANN, Tom Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

FENTON, Justin University of Queensland CCMAS7

FIEDLER, Baxter Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 3

FIFE, Jarrod Norwood CCElite

FISH, Brian Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

FITZPATRICK, Mark University of Queensland CCMAS6

FLETCHER, Brycen Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2 1

FLORENTINE, Simon University of Queensland CCMAS3

FLYNN, Micheal University of Queensland CCMAS3

FORREST, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS5 4

FORSTER, Jake Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 6

FOWLER, Emily University of Queensland CCMAS1

FRANCIS, Jessa Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

FRANCIS, Imogen St Kilda CCElite

FRANKS, Josh Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

FRANKS, Cam Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 4

FREIBERG, John University of Queensland CCMAS4

FRINO, Clint University of Queensland CCMAS1

GARRONE, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS5

GEALE, Zach Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

GEERS, Timothy Sunshine Coast CCElite

GERRISH, David Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

GEUGAN, Thibault University of Queensland CCMAS2

GILDING, Lincoln Sunshine Coast CCMAS1

GILFEDDER, Alexander Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

GLOVER, Heath Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 2

GLUHAK, Joshua University of Queensland CCMAS2

GOODWIN, Thomas Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS1

GORDON, Trevor Ipswich CCMAS6 1

GORDON, David Ipswich CCMAS1 3

GOSENS, Gerrard Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6

GRANATA, Brendon University of Queensland CCElite 2

GRANT, Mitchell Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 8

GRAY, Gavin Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

GRAY, Lachlan Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5 3

GREEN, Simeon EuroCyclingTripsMAS4

GREEN, Emma Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

GREENWOOD, Darcy Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

GREGG, Jason Ipswich CCMAS6

GRICE, Jake Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS1 3

GRIEVE, David Ipswich CCMAS2

GRUBER, Scott Sunshine Coast CCMAS1
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HACKETT, Paul Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6 1

HAINS, Jack Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

HALLGREN, Peter Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 1

HAMPSON, Jacob University of Queensland CCElite

HANLON, Beau Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

HANNAN, Dyane University of Queensland CCMAS6

HARDY, Matthew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

HARPER, Stephen University of Queensland CCMAS3

HARRIS, Sam 4 week trialMAS1

HASLER, Dean Sunshine Coast cycling clubMAS5 1

HASWELL, Matt Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS1

HAVILAND, Wil Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 3

HAWTHORN, Troy Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

HAY, Andrew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 2

HAYDEN, Mia Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

HAYES, Aaron University of Queensland  CCMAS1

HEADING, Ralph Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

HEAPS, Dale University of Queensland CCMAS3

HEATH, Zara Balmoral CC / Women's Cyclin 2

HENDREN, Shayne University of Queensland CCMAS7

HICKEY, Rohan 4 week trialElite

HICKEY, Dylan University of Queensland CCElite

HICKSON, John University of Queensland CCMAS6

HIELSCHER, Bill Coral Isles CyclistsMAS4

HIGGINS, David Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

HIGGINS, Paul Sunshine Coast Cycling ClubMAS6

HILL, Craig Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

HINDMARSH, Kurt 4 week trialMAS2 3

HINDS, Mark Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 1

HINKLEY, JARED Sunshine Coast CCMAS4 3

HIPKINS, Erica Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

HOBSON, Jonathan Kangaroo Point CCMAS5

HOCKING, Gary University of Queensland CCMAS5

HODGSON, David Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4 2

HOITINK, Ellie Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 4

HOLMAN, Jamie University of Queensland CCMAS3

HOOD, Toby Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

HORN, Brad Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

HOWELL, Gary Wynnum Redlands Cycling CluMAS6

HUNT, Elliot Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

IBBOTT, Liam University of Queensland CCMAS1

IMOGEN, Smith University of Queensland CCMAS4

INGLES, Joshua Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

IRVING, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS6 5

ISAACS, Darius Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS5 1

ISAACS, Ethan Gold Coast Cycling ClubU19 2

JACKSON, Michael Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

JAMES, Brendan Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

JAMES, Shaun Mildura Coomealla Cycling CluMAS2

JENSEN, Ian Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS7

JOEBGES, Philipp Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS2
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JOERGENSEN, Frederik Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 5

JOHNSON, Thomas RATS Cycling ClubElite

JOHNSTON, Shaylee University of Queensland CCMAS2

JOHNSTON, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS5

JOHNSTON, Patrick University of Queensland CCMAS5

JONES, Matthew Byron Bay CCMAS6

JONES, Hayley Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1

JONES, Elton 4 week trialMAS5

JORDAN, Oliver Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 1

KANDIERO, Munashe Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

KEOGH, Luke Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 4

KIM, Wookyoung InternationalU19

KING, Ben Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4

KIZU, Takashi University of Queensland CCMAS6 1

KNOX, Campbell University of Queensland CCMAS4

KOLESARIC, Matthew Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1

KROSCH, Kathryn University of Queensland CCMAS1 3

LANDMAN, Ewan Norwood CCElite

LANDSBERG, Jack University of Queensland CCMAS2

LANG, Chris University of Queensland CCMAS4

LAUPLAND, Trevor 4 week trialElite

LEDGERWOOD, Mark Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

LENARDUZZI, Sam Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 4

LENNON, Dominic Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

LIAU, Elizabeth Singapore Cycling Federation 2

LITCHFIELD, Ben University of Queensland CCMAS5

LIVINGSTONE, Sean Bundaberg Cycling ClubMAS4

LOADSMAN, Thomas Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

LONG, Sam University of Queensland CCMAS1 1

LONGDEN, Simone Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

LONGHURST, Jonas Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

LOSSBERG, Dominic Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

LOUW, Anya mersey Valley Devonport CCElite

LOVATT, Jake Ipswich CCMAS1

LOVE, Karl Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS2

LOWTH, Hayden Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 4

LUBBERS, Anton 4 week trialMAS1

LUBCKE, Holly Sunshine Coast CCElite

LUNN, Dylan Sunshine Coast CCMAS4

LUO, Yiwei InternationalMAS2

LUTTON, Chris University of Queensland CCMAS3 2

LUTZE, Brett Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6 8

MACDONALD, Meg Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 6

MACDONALD, Stuart Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

MACLEAN, Matt University of Queensland CCMAS1 2

MADDEN, Stephen University of Queensland CCMAS2

MADSEN, Steven Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS7

MAIDMENT, Isla Tamworth Cycling ClubElite

MAKRAS, Peter Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

MALYNN, Nicholas University of Queensland CCMAS6

MANN, Max Centenary PlainsElite
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MARKOVS, Arturs University of Queensland CCMAS2

MARRIOTT, Scott University of Queensland CCMAS5

MARSH, Luke Centenary PlainsMAS3 1

MARTIN, Rodin University of Queensland CCElite

MARTIN, Corey Ipswich CCElite

MARTIN, Lachlan University of Queensland CCElite

MARTIN-WALLACE, Alex Sunshine Coast CCElite

MASSELOS, Alec Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

MATHESON, Miles Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

MATHEW, Mark Kangaroo Point CCMAS3

MCCARTHY, Liam Kangaroo Point CCMAS5

MCCULLOUGH, Brooke hawthorn CCElite

MCDEAN, Justin Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

MCDONNELL, Tim Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

MCGILL, Nick Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 2

MCGRATH, Bradley University of Queensland CCMAS5 1

MCINTOSH, Calan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

MCKAY, Jessie Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

MCLENNAN, Liliana University of Queensland CCElite

MCMAHON, Laurence Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

MCNAMARA, Ben 4 week trialMAS1

MEARNS, Travis Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

MEARS, Trent 4 week trialMAS4

MEDHURST, Luke Port Adelaide Cycling ClubMAS3

MENZIES, Russell Lidcombe Auburn CCMAS6

MERCIER, Nicolas Logan City Cycling ClubMAS4 4

MICHAEL, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS3

MICHELL, Doug Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS3

MILLER, Brad Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 1

MITCHELL, Paul University of Queensland CCMAS5 5

MITCHELL, Jerome Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

MITCHELL, Ian University of Queensland CCMAS3

MOON, Chloe Balmoral Cycling ClubU19 4

MOORE, Megan Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

MOORE, Griffith Outlook Riders AllianceMAS2

MORGAN, Gary Sunshine Coast CCMAS7

MORRIS, Glen University of Queensland CCMAS3

MOSS, Laurelea Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4

MOYE, Richard Sunshine Coast CCMAS6 1

MUGGERIDGE, Nick Toowoomba Cycling ClubMAS2

MULLINS, Archibald Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

MUMMERY, Nathan Stack City MTBMAS2

MURPHY, Chris Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS2

MURPHY, Peter Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

MURPHY, Brent University of Queensland CCMAS5 6

MURRAY, Matthew Kangaroo Point CCMAS5 2

MYATT, Tony University of Queensland CCMAS3

NANFRA, Vanessa University of Queensland CCMAS1 3

NEARHOS, Jade University of Queensland CCElite 1

NELSON, Rob Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

NELSON, Tim University of Queensland CCMAS4
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NELSON, Brett University of Queensland CCMAS5

NEVILLE, Matthew Sunshine Coast CCElite

NEWMAN, Matt University of Queensland CCMAS2

NICOLL, Lucas RATS Cycling ClubMAS5 6

NINNESS, Lachlan Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

NIXON, Joshua University of Queensland CCElite 1

NORTH, Stephen Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

OAKES, Hayley Northern Rivers Dirty WheelersElite

O'DONNELL, Riley University of Queensland CCElite 3

O'KEEFFE, Thaine University of Queensland CCMAS1

OLIVER, David Hobart Wheelers Cycling ClubMAS3

OLSEN, Lars Fraser Coast Cycling ClubMAS3

O'NEILL, Jamie University of Queensland CCMAS6

OREB, Karim University of Queensland CCElite

OSBORNE, Troy Logan City Cycling ClubMAS3

O'TOOLE, Anthony University of Queensland CCMAS8

OUWERKERK, Samuel MTBA - RATS Cycling Club IncMAS5

OVENDEN, Samuel Ipswich CCElite

OVENDEN, Matthew Ipswich CCElite

OWEN, Adrian Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

PAGLIANO, Tristan University of Queensland  CCMAS1

PALOMBA, Stephen University of Queensland CCMAS5 2

PARROTT, Thomas Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 2

PARTON, Thomas Coral Isles CyclistsElite

PATRICK, Daniel University of Queensland CCElite

PAYNE, Matthew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 6

PENNY, James Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

PETELSKI, Oskar University of Queensland CCElite

PETERSEN, Craig Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

PHUAH, Simon Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS5

PIACUN, Dominic University of Queensland CCMAS4

PINN, Nicholas University of Queensland CCMAS5 4

PITMAN, Brendon Logan City Cycling ClubMAS4

PLANT, Sebastian University of Queensland CCMAS2 1

POTTS, Isabella Balmoral Cycling ClubU19 1

PRATT, Emma Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite 6

PRATT, Jessica Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 4

PRICE, Ben Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

PUPOVAC, Daniel Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

PUREBER, Jaypieh 4 week trialMAS1 2

RALPH, James University of Queensland CCMAS3 2

RALSTON, Thomas University of Queensland CCElite

RANSOME, Kym University of Queensland CCMAS6

RAUSCH, Angus Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 3

RAYNOLDS, Matilda St KildaMAS2

REES-MILES, Finlay University of Queensland CCElite

REIBELT, Harrison Outlook RidersMAS1

RICKETTS, Ben 4 week trialElite

RIGG, Jason mersey Valley Devonport CCMAS6

RODRIGUEZ, Juan Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1

ROLAND, Mark University of Queensland CCMAS4
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ROSENBLATT, Cameron University of Queensland CCMAS5

ROSS, Matt University of Queensland CCMAS2

ROTHWELL, Jonathan Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS3

ROWORTH, Mark University of Queensland CCMAS6

RUSSELL, Desmond University of Queensland CCMAS4

RUSSELL, Dean Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS5

RUSSELL, Megan Darling Downs Cycling ClubElite 3

RUTHERFORD, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS5

RYAN, Lachlan Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite 7

RYAN, Zac Townsville Cycle ClubMAS1

RYLAH, David Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS5

SADLER, Glenn Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

SALISBURY-HIGGS, Ollie Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS2

SBRESNY, Richard University of Queensland CCMAS3

SCHAEFER, Alistair Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

SCHEIBER, Christoph 4 week trialMAS1

SCHIBLER, Linus University of Queensland CCMAS1 1

SCHILK, Daniel RATS Cycling ClubMAS4

SCHMIDT, Cooper Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 1

SCHNITZERLING, Brett Peel District Cycling ClubMAS3

SCHOFF, Oscar Fraser Coast Cycling ClubU19

SCHOUPPE, Aimée Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 5

SCHRAMM, Amy Kangaroo Point CCMAS3

SCHUT, Teun Sunshine Coast CCMAS4 3

SEALEY-CUNNINGTON, Eden Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 6

SEYMOUR, Daniel Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 2

SHI, Nick Sunshine Coast CCMAS3 1

SIMMONDS, Jack Ipswich CCElite

SIMMONDS, Benjamin Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

SIMPSON, Aaron Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS3

SIMPSON, Ella Sunshine Coast CCElite

SMITH, Scott (uni) University of Queensland CCMAS3

SMITH, Kieron Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS5 3

SMITH, Tasman Sunshine Coast CCElite 7

SMITH, Matt Logan City Cycling ClubMAS5

SMITH, Klayten BicisportMAS5

SMYTH, Eric Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3 2

SNELL, Bruce University of Queensland CCMAS7 2

SNIEGOWSKI,  kurtis Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

SPENCE, Shane University of Queensland CCMAS5

SPILLMAN, Archie Eastern Suburbs CCElite

SPITERI, Luke Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

STANHOPE, Keith University of Queensland CCMAS6

STEDMAN, Dougal University of Queensland CCElite

STEPHEN, Iain University of Queensland CCMAS4

STOCKWELL, Joseph Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 10

STOREY, Tom Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS6

STRETTON, Ethan Launceston CCElite

STRETTON, Lee Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5 1

SULLIVAN, Oscar Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 6

SUTTON, Jesse Sunshine Coast CCMAS3
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SYMONS, Luke Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3

SZACH, James University of Queensland CCMAS3

TAIT, Lachlan University of Queensland CCMAS2

TAPPER, Stephen University of Queensland CCMAS4

TAYLOR, Cam University of Queensland CCMAS4 1

TAYLOR, Maddison Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 1

TAYLOR, Jay University of Queensland CCMAS4

TETLEY, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS5

THEODORE, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS6

THOMPSON, Brad Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1

TOZER, Mitchell 4 week trialMAS1

TRATT, Rob Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4 1

TRIKARSO, Derek Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

TUCKER, David Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

UFFERT, Mihkel University of Queensland CCMAS1

UNTHANK, Craig Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

VAN DEN HOEK, Daniel Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS2

VAN DER LINDE, Martin STARTER PACKMAS2

VAN OORT, Sjoerd University of Queensland CCElite 1

VANDER BRUGGEN, Stephane Geelong Cycling ClubMAS5

VARCOE, Talia University of Queensland  CCElite

VELLA, Ivan University of Queensland CCMAS5

VICKERS, Henry Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

VILLAFANA CARPIO, Cristian University of Queensland CCMAS4

WALDING, Benjamin Kangaroo Point CCMAS5 1

WALDING, Jacob Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

WALES, Rachel South Perth CCElite 1

WALKER, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS6

WALL, Kris Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 5

WARD-UNWIN, Hayley Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 3

WARE, David Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

WARMAN, Kyle University of Queensland CCElite 1

WARREN, Jack Sunshine Coast cycling clubMAS1 1

WATKINSON, Amelia Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

WATLING, Ashley University of Queensland CCMAS2

WEBBER, Sam University of Queensland CCMAS1 3

WEEKS, Graeme Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

WEIER, Chris University of Queensland CCMAS5

WEINRAUCH, Patrick University of Queensland CCMAS5

WELLS, Alisha Cairns Cycling ClubElite

WERESZCZUK, David Sunshine Coast CCMAS5 8

WHEATON, Jeremy University of Queensland CCMAS5

WHITEHOUSE, Ella Balmoral Cycling ClubElite 5

WHYTE, David University of Queensland CCMAS5

WICKBOLD, Cameron University of Queensland CCMAS5

WIELAND, Ben Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 2

WILKINSON, Cole LifeCycle Cycling ClubMAS3

WILLIAMS, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS3

WILLIAMS, Daniel University of Queensland CCMAS3

WILLIAMS, Christopher Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

WILLIAMS, Tony Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS5
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WILLIAMS, Danny University of Queensland CCMAS5

WILSON, Georgia Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

WINSTON, Brent Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS6

WITHERS, Stuart Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 3

WOJCIESZUK, Julian Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 1

WOLSTENCROFT, Ben Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

WOLSTENCROFT, Romy Sunshine Coast CC

WOOD, Anthony Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS7

WOOD, Joseph University of Queensland CCMAS2

WRIGHT, Hayden TmbcMAS1

YATES, Gabriel Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4
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AHERN, Sophia 4 week trialMAS1 2

AHMED, Diaa Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

ALLEN, Phil University of Queensland CCMAS5 1

ANDERSON, Petra Cairns Cycling ClubMAS5

ANGUS, Renee Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

ANTHONY, Luke Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

ARMSTRONG, Ben Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 1

BANKS, Tony Sunshine Coast CCMAS8

BARBAGALLO, Michael University of Queensland  CCMAS5

BARBOSA, Jackson Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 8

BARTLEY, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS6 1

BATHGATE, Paul Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6

BATJARGAL, Batbayer 4 week trialMAS2

BEAUJEAN, Norbert Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4 1

BEER, Richard Kangaroo Point CCMAS5 3

BELL, Douglas ADF CyclingMAS1

BENNETT, Joseph Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

BENNETT, Louis University of Queensland CCElite 2

BERNER, Kim Ipswich CCMAS1

BETTS, Philip University of Queensland CCMAS3 1

BEVERIDGE, Kyle Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 5

BEWICK, Alex 4 week trialMAS3

BIDWELL, John Sunshine Coast CCMAS9

BIGLANDS, Lauren 4 week trialMAS1

BIRNIE, Glenn University of Queensland CCMAS7 6

BLUME, Jesse Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS2

BOTES, Petrus Gladstone Cycling ClubMAS6 1

BOTFIELD, Julia Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS4

BOTFIELD, Lincon Moreton Bay Cycling ClubElite

BOWER, Lee 4 week trialElite

BRADBROOK, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS5 5

BRAND, David University of Queensland CCMAS2

BRIGGS, James Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS7

BROWN, Christopher Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

BROWN, Hayden STARTER PACKMAS1

BUCKNALL, Daniel University of Queensland CCMAS3

BUENO DA SILVA, Diego Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 4

BUGGY, Peter Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6 6

BURKE, Mitchell Redlands Cycling and MultispoElite

BUTLER, Alex Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

BUTTIE, Daniel Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

CACCIOLA, John Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

CARNES, Eliza Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

CARS, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS1

CARTER, Mark STARTER PACKMAS3

CARTWRIGHT, Sam 4 week trialMAS2

CASSAR-SMYTHE, Declan Sunshine Coast CCElite

CASSIDY, Gary Darwin Cycling ClubMAS7

CAVENAGH, Josh University of Queensland CCMAS2

CHALLEN, Philip Kangaroo Point CCMAS6

CHANDLER, Jeffery Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS6
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CHEN, Chih-yang Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

CHESSWAS, Helen Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

CHUEN LAI, Tsun Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 1

CLARK, Zachary Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

CLAYTON, Ben University of Queensland CCMAS4 1

COLBY, Brooke STARTER PACKMAS1

COLLEY, Darren Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS5

COLLINS, James Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7 10

COLLINS, Sean ADF CyclingElite

COLWILL, James University of Queensland CCMAS3

COOK, Jamie University of Queensland CCMAS4 7

COOLEY, Lachlan University of Queensland CCElite 7

COOPER, Dylan University of Queensland CCMAS4

CRAFTER, Matthew University of Queensland CCElite

CRAWFORD, Alistair Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 10

CRONAN, Craig Ipswich CCMAS6

CUNNINGTON, Zane Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

CURETON, Mitchell Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS2

CURLEY, Michael Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

DALTON, Greg Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

DAVIDSON, Gary Northern Sydney CCMAS5 2

DAVIS, Stewart University of Queensland CCMAS6

DAVISON, Oscar University of Queensland CCMAS3

DAVY, jason University of Queensland CCMAS6 6

DAWSON, Troy University of Queensland CCMAS6

DAY, Christopher University of Queensland CCMAS4 4

DE MATOS, Vinicus Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS1

DESAUNETTES, Marion Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 5

DEWAR, Ryan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 10

DI PINO, Anthony Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS4

DICKSON, Reilly Gold Coast Cycling ClubU17

DOLDER, Raiden Logan City Cycling ClubElite

DONOGHUE, Josh Yamba CCMAS2

DOOLAN, Adam University of Queensland CCMAS4

DORGE, Hayden University of Queensland  CCElite 1

DRUMMOND, Ian University of Queensland CCMAS6

DRURY, Paul Sunshine Coast CCMAS7

DUNNE, Seamus Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5 4

DUSHA, Bodhi Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

DWILYADI, Naufal 4 week trialElite

DWYER, Kieran Kangaroo Point CCMAS6

EDWARDS, Martin Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

EDWARDS, Max Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 4

EDWICK, Darrell Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4

EGGINS, Dylan Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS2

ELDERFIELD, Henry 4 week trialMAS2

ELLINGHAM, Simon 4 week trialMAS1

ELLIOTT, Anne Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS6

ELSUM, Brett University of Queensland CCMAS4

ELSWORTH, Oliver Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5 1

FEBRIYANTO, Peeter 4 week trialElite
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FENET, Christopher Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 1

FIELD, Adam Redlands Cycling and MultispoElite

FIELDS, Mark Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

FISK, Cody 4 week trialElite 2

FISK, Jaidyn 4 week trialElite 1

FISTR, Ryan 4 week trialU17 3

FLOOD, Darren RATS Cycling ClubMAS5

FORBES, Trent Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4

FORSTER, Andrew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

FOSSEY, Craig Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

FRASER, Andrew Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

FRIEND, Chadd ADF CyclingMAS2

FRIEND, Jack Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS1

FROST, Blake University of Queensland CCMAS2

FRY, Max University of Queensland CCMAS2

GARABAN, Wendell Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

GERITZ, Jackson Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

GIBLIN, Tony Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6 2

GIBSON, James University of Queensland CCElite 1

GIL, Beatriz Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 7

GILBERT, Darren Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

GILL, Jarrod Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 5

GOODSPEED, Bruce Sunshine Coast CCMAS7 2

GOODYEAR, Faye University of Queensland CCMAS5 1

GOULDING, Timothy University of Queensland CCMAS6

GOUWS, Victor Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

GRAHAM, Peter Eastern Suburbs CCMAS6

GRECO, Paige Port Adelaide Cycling ClubElite

GRIEVE, Alex 4 week trialElite

GRIFFIN, Bennett 4 week trialElite

GRIFFITH, Greg Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

GYDE, David Ipswich CCMAS6

HAINS, Michael Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

HALL, Andy 4 week trialMAS4

HALLIGAN, Thomas Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

HAM, Nathan ADF CyclingMAS1

HAMBLIN, Ash University of Queensland CCMAS6 2

HAMILTON, Lane ADF CyclingMAS6

HANNEBERRY, Sean Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5 4

HANNEBERRY, Sam Balmoral Cycling ClubU15 6

HANSEN, Jack Cairns Cycling ClubElite

HARDIE, Robert Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 2

HARRIS, Damian Roues Chaudes Cycling ClubMAS5

HARTLEY, Kevin 4 week trialMAS6

HARTLEY, Anthony Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

HARVEY, Ryan 4 week trialMAS1

HAYNES, Mark Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS6

HEIDEMAN, Robert Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

HEINZE, Kieran Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 1

HENDERSON, Dan Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3 2

HENDERSON, Keeley Balmoral Cycling ClubElite
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HENDERSON, Felix Balmoral Cycling ClubU15 5

HINI, Dean Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS5

HODGES, Thomas 4 week trialMAS2

HODGSON, Cooper Lifecycle Cycling ClubU19 1

HOGAN, David Sunshine Coast CCMAS4

HOLDSWORTH, Tom ADF CyclingElite 1

HOLZBERGER, William Bundaberg Cycling ClubU19

HOOKER, Timothy University of Queensland CCMAS7

HOSKIN, Luke Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

HOSKINS, Samuel Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS3

HUGHES, Bryn University of Queensland CCMAS7 7

HUNDLEY, Troy University of Queensland  CCU19 1

HUNTER, Brendan Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

HUTCHISON, Jeda University of Queensland CCElite

IVE, Clayton University of Queensland CCMAS4 7

JACKSON, Gabriella STARTER PACKElite

JACKSON, Maurece 4 week trialElite

JAMES, Cody Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 4

JAMES, Brodie Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

JANNESE, Andre University of Queensland CCMAS1

JANSEN, Peter University of Queensland CCMAS9

JEREMIAH, Jessaulenko Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 2

JEREMIAH, Jenke 4 week trialMAS2

JEREMIAH, Love University of Queensland CCMAS5

JOB, Greg University of Queensland CCMAS7

JOHNSTON, Paul 4 week trialMAS1

JONES, Anthony University of Queensland CCMAS2

JONES-SHEPPARD, Hugh Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

KAY, Stella Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

KEAM, Luke Logan City Cycling ClubMAS3

KELLY, Hannah University of Queensland CCMAS1

KELLY, Nick Sunshine Coast cycling clubMAS5 6

KELLY, Phoebe University of Queensland CCMAS1

KELLY, Ben University of Queensland CCElite 1

KEMP, Daniel Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

KERLIN, Patrick Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

KIMBERLEY, Adam Central Coast Cycling ClubMAS5

KISBY, William Sunshine Coast CCU19

KJELDAL, Luke University of Queensland CCMAS1 2

KNIGHT, Aaron Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

KORNAUS, Daniel 4 week trialMAS1 1

KRUGER, Nick 4 week trialMAS3 1

KYTOMAKI, Martta Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

LACEY, Matthew Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS3 1

LACEY, Simon Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4 10

LAM, Steven Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

LARKINS, Flynn University of Queensland  CCU17 7

LASALO, Ofisi Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

LATOUF, Deborah Sunshine Coast CCMAS7

LEE, Ethan Ipswich CCU15 3

LEME, Diego Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS3
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LERIN, Francisco 4 week trialElite

LETELIER, Joao Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

LI, Carl University of Queensland CCMAS5 3

LIGHT, Robert Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6 4

LINFORD, Todd University of Queensland CCMAS5

LINGARD, Rod Kangaroo Point CCMAS6

LYONS, Simon University of Queensland CCMAS4 4

MACCUE, Arron Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

MACKENZIE, Andrew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 2

MACKIE, Cameron Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS6

MACPHERSON, Clinton Trial 4 Week Membership 12/0MAS3 2

MADGWICK, Darren Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

MAIER, Marlena Fraser Coast Cycling ClubElite 1

MANCHANDA, Micky Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

MARAYAT, Kittidech University of Queensland CCMAS1

MARTIN-WALLACE, Tess Sunshine Coast CCMAS6

MATTHEW, Huang University of Queensland CCElite 3

MCAULIFFE, Dianne South Perth CCMAS4

MCCARTHY, Mick Logan City Cycling ClubMAS5

MCCULLOCH, Alan Rockhampton CCMAS8

MCDONALD, Elise RATS Cycling ClubMAS1

MCGOWAN, Courtney University of Queensland CCMAS2 1

MCKIERNAN, Scott Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS2 4

MCKINLAY, James Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

MCLAREN-KENNEDY, Connor Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

MCLAUGHLIN, Joel Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 1

MCNAMARA, Jack Brisbane Cycling ClubElite 6

MCRAE, Bill Darling Downs Cycling ClubU19

MENDES, Daniel Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

MENIGOZ, Ella RATS Cycling ClubElite 2

MENZIES, Oscar University of Queensland CCU19

MEYERS, Ben Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

MILES, Steve University of Queensland CCMAS2 1

MITCHELL, Tyson University of Queensland CCMAS2

MONCKTON, Maggie 4 week trialElite

MONTAGUE, Sam Trial 4 Week MembershipMAS1

MONTEITH, Sienna Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

MONTOYA GIRALDO, Camilo University of Queensland CCMAS1 1

MOON, Shawn University of Queensland CCMAS5 6

MORGAN, Rory 4 week trialMAS1

MORT, Cameron Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 1

MOSS, Brian Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

MURPHY, Alex Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 7

NELLIGAN, Kate Australian Time Trials AssociatMAS2

NELSON, Liz University of Queensland CCMAS6

NEWTON, Garth 4 week trialMAS4

O'BRIEN, Patrick STARTER PACKMAS2

O'CONNELL, Gerard University of Queensland CCMAS8 5

O'KANE, David Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4 1

O'NEILL, Mitchell Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

OVENDEN, Scott Ipswich CCMAS5
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OXLEE, Peter University of Queensland CCElite

PALMER, Michael 4 week trialMAS4

PARSLOW, Dave Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5 10

PATTIE, April Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

PAYNE, Mark Ipswich CCMAS6

PAZOZZO, Rowan Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4

PEACOCK, Nigel NoneMAS5

PEAKE, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS5

PEARSON, Joshua Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

PEENS, Louis Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

PENFOLD, Kelly Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

PEPPIN, Matthew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 2

PEREZ, Oriol Guri Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1 1

PETERS, Joshua 4 week trialElite

PHILP, Byron University of Queensland CCMAS2

PICKUP, Brendan Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS3

PIKE, Jessica Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

PLAYFORD, Kalom University of Queensland CCMAS4

POINTING, Gavin Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

POLKINGHORNE, David Ipswich CCMAS2

PORTEOUS, Fiona Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

PRATT, Archie Bundaberg Cycling ClubElite

PUANGJAKTHA, Natthawut University of Queensland CCMAS3

PURDIE, Wilson 4 week trialMAS1

RANDALL, John Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS8 2

RATTRAY, Robert Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

REDWOOD, Tony Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS5

REED, Jason RATS Cycling ClubMAS6

REES, Nicholls 4 week trialMAS3

RICHARD, Hensel 4 week trialMAS1

RICHARDS, Malcolm Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

RIEPSAMEN, Angelique University of Queensland CCMAS3

RITSON-BENNETT, Matthew University of Queensland CCMAS5

ROBBINS, Ava Balmoral Cycling ClubU17

ROBERTSON, Derek Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3

ROBINSON, Luke Ipswich CCElite 2

ROBSON, Greg Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6 5

ROHLAND, Nicholas Moreton Bay Cycling ClubElite

RONNFELDT, Tom STARTER PACKElite

RONSMANS, Wim University of Queensland CCMAS3

ROPE, Jacob Sunshine Coast CCU17 2

ROWE, Ian Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6 8

ROWE, Matthew Ipswich CCMAS5

RUN, Elise Logan City Cycling ClubMAS2

RUSSELL, Stephen University of Queensland CycliMAS8 4

RUTTER, Jason Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

RYAN, Brett Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS4

SANDERS, Amelia Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

SEARLE, Tim Coffs Harbour CCMAS6

SEARLES, Timothy University of Queensland CCMAS4 5

SEFCIK, Pavol Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4
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SEPULVEDA, Ivan Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS3

SEWELL, Kris Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

SHALLEY, Adrian University of Queensland CCMAS4

SHARPE, Jamie Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6

SHEARER, Scott Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4 1

SHELBERG, David Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7 2

SHEPPEARD, Brooke Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

SHING, Conan University of Queensland CCElite

SHIPARD, Adam University of Queensland CCMAS6 3

SHORE, Rob Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

SIMMONDS, Liam 4 week trialElite 2

SLADE, Scott University of Queensland CCMAS6

SMITH, Shai University of Queensland CCMAS1 2

SMITH, Maddison Gold Coast Cycling ClubU19

SMYTH, Henry Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

SNODGRASS, Ian Ipswich CCMAS6

SPIES, Charli 4 week trialU19

SQUIRES, Thomas University of Queensland CCMAS1

STAHMER, Dieter Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5

STANCOMBE, Christopher Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

STANGE, Arne Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2 7

STICKLEY, Owen St KildaMAS3

STIELER, Geoffrey Ipswich CCMAS6

STOCKWELL, Julian Dulwich HillMAS5

STOY, Sandra University of Queensland CCMAS4

STRONG, Michael University of Queensland CCMAS7

STYLIANOU, Ben University of Queensland CCElite

SUDACHAN, Nakhorn University of Queensland CCMAS4

SUGDEN, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS3

SULIMAN, Zeyn University of Queensland CCMAS3

SUTTON, Allan Coral Isles CyclistsMAS7

SWANSON, Hamish University of Queensland CCMAS1

SYMON, Melinda University of Queensland CCMAS5

TAYLOR, Kelly Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

TAYLOR, Cynthia QUT CCMAS1

THOMASZ, Gabrielle Cairns Cycling ClubMAS4

THOMPSON, Brooke Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS2

THOMPSON, Greg Sunshine Coast BMX ClubMAS7

THOMPSON, Wayne Kangaroo Point CCMAS9

THORNE, Steve Sunshine Coast CCMAS2

THORPE, Neil 4 week trial 1

TILEY, Luke Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS3 2

TIONG, Nich University of Queensland CCMAS3

TOOHEY, Josh 4 week trialElite 2

TOPPING, Sebastian Balmoral Cycling ClubU19

TORRY, Craig Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS4

TREVOR, Simon RATS Cycling ClubMAS4 9

TSEN, Seong hoong STARTER PACKMAS6

TURNBULL, Warren 4 week trialMAS2

URRY, Oliver Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 8

VAINIKKA, Rafael Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1
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VALLINS, George Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

VAN DYK, Reiner Wynnum Redlands Cycling CluMAS6

VAN HOOF, Adrian Sunshine Coast CCMAS8

VAUGHAN, Liam Bundaberg Cycling ClubU19

VAUGHAN, Elise Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 1

VEAL, Michael Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

VELASQUEZ, Henry Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 7

VERHOEK, Dakotah Darling Downs Cycling ClubElite 1

VICKERS, Ella Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

WAITES, Damien RATS Cycling ClubMAS6

WALKER, Sophie Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

WALTERS, Sam Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1 1

WALTERS, Richard Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS7 5

WANG, Zerui University of Queensland CCElite

WARD, Bruce Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS7

WARD, Graeme Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS7

WARN, Matt Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS5 1

WATSON, Isla Moreton Bay Cycling ClubElite 3

WEATHERHEAD, Letitia Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 2

WELSH, Alexander Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS2 1

WHITAKER, Jarryd Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1 2

WHITE, Regan Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS5 1

WHITELEY, Anthony Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS8

WHITT, Olivia Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

WHITTAKER, Bradley University of Queensland CCMAS1

WICHT, Tommy STARTER PACKMAS3

WIGGAN, Jessica Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 3

WILLCOCKS, Russell Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 1

WILLIAMS, Lee University of Queensland CCMAS7

WILLIS, Patrick Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

WILSON, John Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS6 1

WOLF, Maike Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4 1

WRIGHT, Patric 4 week trialElite

WYETH, Chris Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS7

WYNN, Matthew Kangaroo Point CCMAS4 2

YARROW, Maddison Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

YORKSTON, Emily Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS4

ZHU, Dominic University of Queensland  CCElite 1

ZIEBART, Adam Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2
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DUNNE, Colleen Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1

DURDIN, Rachel Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

ROWLINGS, Amy University of Queensland CCMAS1

THELANDER, Belle STARTER PACKElite
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ABREU, Patricia STARTER PACKMAS5

ADKINS, James Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

ALBA, Katerina Kangaroo Point CCMAS2

ALEXANDA, Riley Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

ALLEN, Tyson Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3

ANDREW, Naomi Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

ARMSTRONG, Graeme Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

ARROWSMITH, Samuel Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

ASHTON, Dean Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS7

BAIRD, Caroline Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS3

BANHAM, Ian 4 week trialMAS10 1

BARTLETT, Russell University of Queensland CCMAS7

BATES, Michael Bayside BMX ClubMAS3

BATTLE, Lucretia Logan City Cycling ClubMAS6

BEITZ, Michael Kangaroo Point CCMAS6

BELL, Matt University of Queensland CCMAS6

BELZ, Gabrielle University of Queensland CCMAS6 2

BENJAMIN, Lise University of Queensland CCMAS8

BENNETT, Doug Kangaroo Point CCMAS7

BISHOPP-CRUCIANI, Marco University of Queensland CCElite

BOLLE, Eleonore 4 week trialMAS2 1

BOMAN, Daniel University of Queensland CCMAS3

BRANSGROVE, Susanne Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

BRIDGEFOOT, Eliza University of Queensland CCElite

BROOKS, Lee Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

BROWN, Kate University of Queensland CycliElite

BUTTIGIEG, Jessica Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 2

BYRGIOTIS, Natalie Brunswick Cycling ClubMAS1

CAHILL, Anthony Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

CARAHER, Sally Kangaroo Point CCMAS5

CARMICHAEL, Tony Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS8 3

CARROLL, Liza Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS8 2

CAVEY, Ben 4 week trialMAS4

CONNELL, Lachlan ADF CyclingMAS1

COOK, Joseph STARTER PACKMAS3

CORSET, Stephanie Townsville Cycle ClubElite

COX, Lisa Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

DALEY, Timothy Wynnum Redlands Cycling CluMAS6

DAVIE, Mark University of Queensland CCMAS7 1

DAVIS, Hunter Bundaberg Cycling ClubU17

DAWSON, Karyn University of Queensland CCMAS8

DAWSON, Rob Sunshine Coast CCMAS10

DAY, Michael University of Queensland CCElite

DONNELLY, Justin Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Maddie Balmoral Cycling ClubU17 1

DRUMMOND, Simon 4 week trialMAS4 2

DU PRE MOORE, Rory Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6 2

DUFFY, Claire University of Queensland CCElite

DUNN, Katie Toowoomba MBCMAS2

EASTGATE, Lachlan 4 week trialElite

EY, Sherry ADF CyclingMAS6
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FAKHREDIN, Mehran UNKNOWNMAS4

FENNING, Melinda STARTER PACKMAS3

FIELDING, Mark Sunshine Coast CCMAS8

FITZGERALD, Matthew ZSUN Cycling ClubMAS3

FOX, Renee University of Queensland CC

FRANKS, Timothy 4 week trialMAS4 1

FREW, Stef Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

GALLACHER, Darren University of Queensland CCMAS5

GIBBS, Amanda ADF CyclingMAS5

GILFEDDER, Mathew Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

GOWOREK, Mark STARTER PACKMAS5

GRANT, Brad 4 week trialMAS5 5

GREEN, Selina Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

GREEN, David Kangaroo Point CCMAS7

GREENLAND, Jack 4 week trialMAS2 2

GRINDLEY-FERRIS, Wendy University of Queensland CCMAS5

GURR, Terry STARTER PACKMAS6

HALEY, Peter Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7 1

HALL, Gary Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS7

HALLEN, Kate Kangaroo Point CCMAS1

HATTON, Anna University of Queensland CCMAS3

HENDERSON, Scott 4 week trialMAS3 1

HENDERSON, Steve Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS6

HOLMES, Philadelphia University of Queensland CCMAS3

HOLSLAG, MARTIN ZSUN Cycling ClubMAS4

HOLSLAG, SARAH SCCC / Solaris Racing p/b SunMAS4

HOLZHEIMER, Ash STARTER PACKMAS6

HOOPERT, Brett Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

HOWIE, Skye 4 week trialMAS6

HUGHES, Andrew randwick Botany CCMAS4

HUNDLEY, Kevin 4 week trialMAS4

JACOBS, Nathan 4 week trialMAS3 2

JARMAN, Justin Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS3

JENKINGS, Graham Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

JENNINGS, Gary University of Queensland CCMAS6

JONES, Ian Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS6

JORGENSEN, Paul University of Queensland CCMAS3

KENNERLEY, Elisa 4 week trialMAS4

KOSAM, Maxwell Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS3

KREY, Kym Kangaroo Point CCMAS6

LABICHE, Herbie Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS7 4

LANE, Veronica Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6

LEUENBERGER, Sarah Kangaroo Point CCMAS3

LEUNG, Clare University of Queensland CCMAS7

LEWIS, Ross Logan City Cycling ClubMAS8

LOCKWOOD, Aidan Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

LOGAN, Andrew Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

LUTZE, Nicole Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 3

MAJER, Jacob 4 week trialMAS4

MANN, Roy Sunshine Coast CCMAS9

MANN, Andrea Ipswich CCMAS3
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MARCHANT, Colin Wynnum Redlands Cycling CluMAS8

MARTIN, Andrew University of Queensland CCMAS7 1

MCCORMACK, Chris STARTER PACKMAS5

MCCOSKER, Thomas Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

MCCUE, Michelle University of Queensland CCMAS4

MCDERMOTT, Joel 4 week trialMAS1

MCDONALD, Brett University of Queensland CCMAS7

MCGUIGAN, Sharron University of Queensland CCMAS6

MCINTOSH, Craig Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS5

MCLACHLAN, Richard STARTER PACKMAS6

MCMENAMIN, Alan Mackay Cycling ClubMAS6

MCPHEE, Scot Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

MCRAE, Dave Darling Downs Cycling ClubMAS6

MEUSPAQUE, Freddy Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

MILAZZO, Nicole 4 week trialMAS4

MILLER, Chantelle University of Queensland CCMAS5

MITIC, Tanya Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

MOLONEY, Natanya University of Queensland CCElite

MOORE, Kirsten 4 week trialMAS5

MORIESON, Nathan STARTER PACKMAS3

MORRISON, Danielle Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS4

MORSI, Ahmed Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

MYERS, Isabelle Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

NASH, Stuart 4 week trialMAS6

NEMETH, Mark Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

NIELSEN, Conner Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

NIXON, Karen University of Queensland CCMAS6

O’TOOLE, Jack Trial 4 Week MembershipElite

O'CONNOR, Shaun STARTER PACKMAS6

ODENDAAL, Philip STARTER PACKMAS2

OMMEH, Sheila University of Queensland CCMAS4

O'NEIL, Tom ADF CyclingMAS3

O'NEIL, Catherine Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS1

OVENDEN, Chante Ipswich CCMAS5

OVENDEN, Kailee Ipswich CCU19

PARIKKA, Amy 4 week trialElite

PASCOE, Samantha 4 Week Free TrialMAS3 2

PEARMAN, Alexandria RATS Cycling ClubMAS1

PENNINGTON, Phil Kangaroo Point CCMAS8 1

PHILLIP, McCaw 4 week trialMAS7

PLANT, Indianna University of Queensland CCU19

POOL, Calvin 4 week trialMAS2

PRATT, Matilda Bundaberg Cycling ClubU19

PRICE, Mark Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS6

RICHARDSON, Stephen Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3

RICHARDSON, Patrick Balmoral Cycling ClubU15 4

ROBERTSON, Katrina STARTER PACKMAS7

ROBERTSON, Barry Logan City Cycling ClubMAS6

ROBINSON, JERRY Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS8

RODRIGUEZ, Diego Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS1 2

ROFFEY, Dane 4 week trialMAS6 1
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ROLES, Wes Sunshine Coast CCMAS8

SALISNEW, Peter Gladstone Cycle ClubMAS6 2

SCULL, Ben 4 week trialMAS5

SEARLE, Glenn University of Queensland CCMAS7

SEED, Gareth Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 2

SEYMOUR, Emily 4 week trialMAS1

SHARMAN, Peter Gold CoastMAS9

SMITH, Malcolm Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS9

STAHMER, Lucas Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

STAM, Adina Brisbane Cycling ClubElite

SULLIVAN, Alison Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5 2

TEABUGE, John Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4

THOMAS, Ashley Ipswich CCMAS2

THOMPSON, Ashley STARTER PACKMAS4

THOMPSON, Paul Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS8

THOMSEN, Nanna Logan City Cycling ClubMAS1

TONI, Deutzmann Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

TRAN, Kevin University of Queensland CCElite

TRIGGELL, Clare Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

TROY, Thomas Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

TRUEMAN, Christopher Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS2

TUNNEY, John University of Queensland CCMAS7

TURTON, Luca South Burnett MTB ClubElite

TZANNES, Georgia Kangaroo Point CCElite

URRY, MONICA Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS3 7

URRY, Sebastian Balmoral Cycling ClubU15 8

VAN DE HOEF, Alanna RATS Cycling ClubElite

VANDENPUT, Ian Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS5

VARGA, Kaldor 4 week trialU19

VELTHUIZEN-WESTON, Brett Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4

VICKERS, Linus Sunshine Coast CCMAS6

VIGAR, Angelica Kangaroo Point CCMAS1

VINK, Michael Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS7

VISHWA, Harshie University of Queensland CCElite

WALKER, Matthew Trial 4 Week MembershipMAS1

WARREN, Michael STARTER PACKMAS3

WATERFALL, Yvette Kangaroo Point CCMAS4

WATKINS, Jason Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS6

WATSON, Christopher Kangaroo Point CCMAS6

WATSON, Geoffrey Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS4

WATSON, Gwen 4 week trialElite

WAVLIN (HANDCYCLE), Tom Lifecycle Cycling Club 2

WHELAN, Ty Ipswich CCMAS6

WHITE, Regan Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS1

WHITING, Morgan University of Queensland CCMAS2

WILSON, Tracy Gold Coast Cycling Club 1

WINTER, Christopher University of Queensland  CCMAS7 3

WOO, Ava Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS2

WRIGHT, Simon Brisbane Cycling ClubMAS4

YAP, Christopher 4 week trialElite
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AITKINS, James Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS9

CHAMBERLAIN, Joanne Lifecycle Cycling ClubMAS4 1

DU PLESSIS, Clare University of Queensland CCMAS6

DUFFY, Sharlee Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

GREEN, Ayla Lifecycle Cycling ClubElite

JONES, Carolyn University of Queensland CCMAS6

KENT, Anita Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4 1

MARTY, Therese 4 week trialMAS7

QUANG, Cuong 4 week trialMAS4 1

STILLAR, Grant Highfield Rollers Cycling ClubMAS4

WATKINS, Michelle Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4

ZILBER, Emily University of Queensland CCMAS2
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JONSSON, Alfie 4 week trialU17

MULLINS, Christopher Lifecycle Cycling ClubU19

WILLIAMS, Hugo Canberra Cycling ClubU15
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CLARKE, Allegra Gold Coast Cycling ClubU17

DEUTZMANN, Parker Sunshine Coast CCU19

FORBES, Matilda Lifecycle Cycling ClubU19

GARDAM, Zac 4 week trialU15

GARDAM, Zander 4 week trialU15

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON, Evie-rose Balmoral Cycling ClubU13 2

LARKINS, Judd University of Queensland  CCU13 4

LAWLEY, Nathan Bundaberg Cycling ClubU15

MORRISON, Gabrielle Lifecycle Cycling ClubU19

PATTIE, Amber Balmoral Cycling ClubU15

PRATT, Clancy Bundaberg Cycling ClubU17

SCHWEITZER, Erin 4 week trialU19

SNELLING, Charlotte UNKNOWNU17

STAHMER, Finn Balmoral Cycling ClubU17
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ALEXANDER, Jack 4 week trialU9

BATES, Keala Balmoral Cycling ClubU9

BOSWELL, Archie STARTER PACKU17

DUSHA, Kylan Balmoral Cycling ClubU15

FOX, Rohan Gold Coast Cycling ClubU11

HARPER, Jack Balmoral Cycling ClubU15

HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON, Whitfield Balmoral Cycling ClubU11 1

HILDITCH, Max Balmoral Cycling ClubU17

HIND, Mitchell Lifecycle Cycling ClubU17

KLEIN, Milan Bundaberg Cycling ClubU11

LEE, Nathan Ipswich CCU11 1

MAAS, Ashleigh Gold Coast Cycling ClubU15

MARLAND, Peter Sunshine Coast BMX ClubU13

MULLINS, Tristan Lifecycle Cycling ClubU17

RICHARDSON, Henry Balmoral Cycling ClubU13 3

SCHWEITZER, Lucy 4 week trialU17

SMYTH, Franklin 4 week trialU13

TOMKINSON, Austin NA.U11

URRY, Charlotte Balmoral Cycling ClubU9 5

VAN DER TANG, Dorian Coot-tha Kids MTBU17

VEENSTRA, Sam RATS Cycling ClubU11

VEENSTRA, Max RATS Cycling ClubU9
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AL IBRAHIM, HASSAN SAUDI ARABIAN NATIONAL Elite

ALABDULMUNIM, AZZAM SAUDI ARABIAN NATIONAL Elite

APPS, NIGEL Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS7

BLACK, JOEY Bundaberg Cycling ClubElite

BRADY, ROBERT Sunshine Coast CCMAS9

BRELSFORD, Oscar Balmoral Cycling ClubU17

CALLIE, Jake Balmoral Cycling ClubU17

DICKSON, Emily Gold Coast Cycling ClubU11

EDWICK, Kobi Gold Coast Cycling ClubU13

EDWICK, Charli Gold Coast Cycling ClubU17

FLETCHER, PAUL Logan City Cycling ClubMAS5

HAGGERTY, ANGUS Gold Coast Cycling ClubElite

HAJEK, MARTIN Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS2

HUANG, Victoria NoneU15

HUTCH, TIM Gold Coast Cycling ClubMAS4

MARTINEZ, SOLEDAD Sunshine Coast CCMAS3

MASON, TRENT Sunshine Coast CCMAS4

MICHELL, HEIDI Lifecycle Cycling ClubU13

MOON, Steven University of Queensland CCMAS5

MUCKLE, THOMAS Hunter District Cycling ClubMAS10

MULLINS, BEAU Sunshine Coast CCU17

O'LEARY, JOHN Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS6

PATEL, ROSHAN University of Queensland CCMAS1

PHELAN, MARTIN Redlands Cycling and MultispoMAS7

RADBURND, CRISPIAN Sunshine Coast CCMAS5

RICARDO, Gina Sydney Uni Velo ClubMAS1

SANDER, Ivo Sunshine Coast CCElite

STRAUGHTON, MIKE University of Queensland CCMAS5

UNTHANK, Taya Balmoral Cycling ClubU13

UNTHANK, Anice Balmoral Cycling ClubU17

WARD, ROD Balmoral Cycling ClubMAS10
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CALLIE, Zach RATS Cycling ClubU17

DICKSON, Adele Gold Coast Cycling ClubU15

GORDON, Bailey Balmoral Cycling Club

HEYWARD, Ethan 4 week trialElite

INGRAM, Warren University of Queensland CC

JENSEN, Flyn Balmoral Cycling ClubU17

LIANG, Ella Balmoral Cycling ClubElite

MUNDAY, Chelsea Moreton Bay Cycling ClubMAS1

PATTIE, Amelia Balmoral Cycling ClubU15

VALINOTI, Isabella Ipswich CCU19
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Vets
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WILKINSON, Irish 4 week trial
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